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Residential Electric Rates 

 
 

Residential Gas Rates 

 
*Island Energy passes through its natural gas cost to customers with a small mark up to 

account for system losses. 

 

Medical Discount Program 
Qualified customers that participate in the Medical Discount Program receive a 20% discount 

on utility services. See Island Energy Tariff for qualification requirements. 

 

Low Income Discount Program 
Qualified customers that participate in the Low Income Discount Program receive a 20% 

discount on utility services. See Island Energy Tariff for qualification requirements. 

 

 

Net Surplus & Exported Energy Compensation Rates 

 
* Used in NEM rate 

** Used in ERE rate 

Residential 

Rate Class

Usage Threshhold 

(kWh/month)

Energy Charge 

($/kWh)

  Basic Service Fee 

($ per meter-day)

RES-1 Total Usage <= 4,500 $0.19579 $0.3220

RES-2 Total Usage > 4,500 $0.39336 $0.3220

GS-1 $1.00 $0.15 Pass Through*

Residential 

Rate Class

Delivery Charge 

($/Therm)

  Basic Service Fee    

($ per meter-day)

Commodity Charge 

($/Therm)

Compensation Rate $/kWh

Net Surplus Energy* $0.6050

Exported Energy** $0.6050


